
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Stantonbury Campus
Bradwell Providence Place
Hodge Lea Dalvina Place
Wolverton Church Street
Castlethorpe South Street
Hanslope The Square
Hanslope Salcey Forest
Hartwell Kits Close
Ashton Stoke Road
Roade Churchcroft
Quinton Preston Deanery Road
Wootton High Street
Northampton Bus Interchange

33
--
--
--
--
--
--

0550
0557

--
0608
0619
0625
0632
0638
0650

33
0645
0653

--
0703
0710
0720
0731
0738
0751
0754
0800
0806
0813
0819
0830

33
0910
0918

--
0928
0935
0945
0956
1003
1016
1019
1025
1031
1038
1044
1055

33
1110
1118

--
1128
1135
1145
1156
1203
1216
1219
1225
1231
1238
1244
1255

33
1330
1338

--
1348
1355
1405
1416
1423
1436
1439
1445
1451
1458
1504
1515

33 1

1510
1518
1530

--
--

1545
1600
1607
1620
1623
1629
1637
1644
1651
1705

33 2

1510
1518

--
1528
1535
1545
1556
1603
1616
1619
1625
1631
1638
1644
1655

33
1725
1733

--
--
--

1746
1758
1805

--
1816
1822
1830
1837
1844
1900

33
1900
1908

--
--
--

1921
1933
1940

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Northampton Bus Interchange
Wootton High Street
Quinton Preston Deanery Road
Roade The George
Ashton Stoke Road
Hanslope Salcey Forest
Hartwell Kits Close
Hanslope The Square
Castlethorpe South Street
Wolverton Church Street
Hodge Lea Dalvina Place
Bradwell Providence Place
Stantonbury Campus
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

33
--
--
--
--
--
--

0549
0600
0606
0621

--
--
--

0633
0639

33 1

0655
0705
0711
0720
0727

--
0734
0746
0753
0808

--
--

0823
0835
0845

33 2

0700
0714
0720
0728
0736

--
0742
0753
0800
0812
0819
0826

--
0835
0845

33
0900
0914
0920
0928
0936
0946
0949
1000
1007
1019
1027
1034

--
1044
1050

33
1100
1114
1120
1128
1136
1146
1149
1200
1207
1219
1227
1234

--
1244
1250

33
1300
1314
1320
1328
1336
1346
1349
1400
1407
1419
1427
1434

--
1444
1450

33
1525
1539
1545
1553
1601
1611
1614
1625
1632
1644
1652
1659

--
1709
1715

33
1715
1730
1736
1745
1750

--
1756
1805
1811
1823

--
--
--

1835
1845

33
1905
1920
1926
1935
1940

--
1946
1955
2001
2013

--
--
--
--
--

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Bradwell Providence Place
Hodge Lea Dalvina Place
Wolverton Church Street
Castlethorpe South Street
Hanslope The Square
Hanslope Salcey Forest
Hartwell Kits Close
Ashton Stoke Road
Roade Churchcroft
Quinton Preston Deanery Road
Wootton High Street
Northampton Bus Interchange

33
--
--
--
--
--

0801
0808

--
0819
0825
0831
0838
0844
0855

33
0910
0918
0928
0935
0945
0956
1003
1016
1019
1025
1031
1038
1044
1055

33
1110
1118
1128
1135
1145
1156
1203
1216
1219
1225
1231
1238
1244
1255

33
1310
1318
1328
1335
1345
1356
1403
1416
1419
1425
1431
1438
1444
1455

33
1510
1518
1528
1535
1545
1556
1603
1616
1619
1625
1631
1638
1644
1655

33
1710
1718
1728
1735
1745
1756
1803

--
1814
1820
1826
1833
1839
1850

33
1900
1908

--
--

1921
1933
1940

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Northampton Bus Interchange
Wootton High Street
Quinton Preston Deanery Road
Roade The George
Ashton Stoke Road
Hanslope Salcey Forest
Hartwell Kits Close
Hanslope The Square
Castlethorpe South Street
Wolverton Church Street
Hodge Lea Dalvina Place
Bradwell Providence Place
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

33
--
--
--
--
--
--

0749
0800
0806
0819

--
--

0832
0840

33
0900
0914
0920
0928
0936
0946
0949
1000
1007
1019
1027
1034
1044
1050

33
1100
1114
1120
1128
1136
1146
1149
1200
1207
1219
1227
1234
1244
1250

33
1300
1314
1320
1328
1336
1346
1349
1400
1407
1419
1427
1434
1444
1450

33
1500
1514
1520
1528
1536
1546
1549
1600
1607
1619
1627
1634
1644
1650

33
1700
1715
1721
1730
1735

--
1741
1750
1756
1808

--
--

1822
1830

33
1900
1915
1920
1929
1934

--
1940
1950
1956
2006

--
--
--
--

33/33A/X33 Milton Keynes to Northampton

through Hartwell, Hanslope and Salcey Forest - Valid from Sunday, February 2, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Northampton Bus Interchange

Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Saturday - Northampton Bus Interchange

Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Northampton Bus Interchange
	Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
	Saturday - Northampton Bus Interchange
	Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

